Hawaii High School Boys Track and Field

Top 30 Performance List 4/22/2024
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4/22/2024
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Sean Connell

Gabriel Maramag-Ganigan
Kai Strawn

Jayden Grevious
Jalen Keller

Kahiau Poe

Jonah Cariaga
Davidson Kathman
Jahren Altura

Amar Brooks
Maximilian Even
Kaden Nauer

Sytyn Lasconia
Benjamin Domingo IV
Carmine Taetuna-Fautanu
Marquez Mellor
Amari Branch

Mark Spencer
Madden Soliai

Isaiah Padello
Kingsley Ah You

Kea Lerner

Falaniko Scanlan
Andrew Manivong
Josiah Fetui

Matis Aguilar

Malu Tan

Luke Kaneshiro
Bryson Boyea-Quiton
Timothy Wallace
Brock Toma

Sean Connell

Jalen Keller

Kahiau Poe

Carmine Taetuna-Fautanu

Kaiser
Moanalua
Kaiser
Moanalua
Kalaheo
KS-Hawaii
Maui
Kalaheo
St Louis
St Louis
Punahou
Waianae
St Louis
Castle
Konawaena
St Louis
Campbell
Hanalani
Kahuku
Mililani
Kahuku
Kahuku
Campbell
Mililani
St Louis
Roosevelt
Konawaena
Castle
Aiea
Mililani
Baldwin

Kaiser
Kalaheo
KS-Hawaii
Konawaena

10.69
10.74
10.75
10.75
10.83
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11.07
11.09
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11.22
11.24
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21.94
22.10
22.10
22.13



400 Meters

4/22/2024

5 Jahren Altura
6 Kai Strawn
7 Jayden Grevious
8 Matis Aguilar
9 Katin Oh
10 Maximilian Even
11 Rahieum Lee 11
Jonah Cariaga
13 Tyler Grune
14 Luke Kaneshiro
15 Amar Brooks
16 Benjamin Domingo IV
17 Malu Tan
18 Amari Branch
19 Falaniko Scanlan
20 Gabriel Maramag-Ganigan
21 Jeremiah Carter
22 Tazein Sykes
Sytyn Lasconia
24 Josiah Fetui
25 Zion Mock
26 Kaden Nauer
27 Mikhail Brooks
28 Mark Spencer
29 Landen Ambrocio
30 Marquez Mellor

1 Sean Connell

2 Rahieum Lee II
3 Kai Strawn

4 Katin Oh

5 Maximilian Even
6 Zamontae Miller
7 Josiah Fetui

8 Keon Preusser
9 Marquez Mellor
10 Tazein Sykes

11 Jahren Altura
12 Davis Ott

13 Zion Mock

St Louis
Kaiser
Moanalua
Roosevelt
Pearl City
Punahou
Moanalua
Maui

Kalani
Castle

St Louis
Castle
Konawaena
Campbell
Campbell
Moanalua
Moanalua
Laupahoehoe
St Louis

St Louis
King Kekaulike
Waianae
Mililani
Hanalani
Baldwin

St Louis

Kaiser
Moanalua
Kaiser

Pearl City
Punahou
Leilehua

St Louis
Iolani

St Louis
Laupahoehoe
St Louis
Punahou
King Kekaulike

22.17
22.20
22.28
22.34
22.40
22.53
22.54
22.54
22.55
22.57
22.59
22.61
22.62
22.63
22.72
22.78
22.82
22.84
22.84
22.85
22.86
22.92
22.95
22.96
23.00
23.02

48.67
49.23
49.28
50.35
50.63
50.93
51.10
51.17
51.48
51.63
51.69
51.82
51.84



800 Meters

4/22/2024
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Noa Wong

Jeremiah Carter
James Medeiros
Braeden Hanalei Heresa
Mark Spencer

Devin Pang

Luke Hendricks

Carl Trinidad

Asa McCauley

Kai Bogle-Dupuis
Christopher Baldemor
Damien Browne
Matis Aguilar

Maddox DelleFave
Jalen Keller

Barrett Jones

Robbey Navarro

Keon Preusser
Robbey Navarro
Rahieum Lee 11

Michaelloshua Keli'i Price

Enzo Queirolo
Devin Pang

Ari Smith

Mateus Chauvin
Lyonell Castillo
Yuta Cole

Keahi Ching

Jake Hackett
Nathan Ewing
Marcos King

Brady Akau

Aidan Bowers
Jacob Romero
Andrew Batchelor
Thomas Rosenbalm
Owen Banks
Cooper Edward Johnson
Oliver Physioc-Fox

Punahou
Moanalua
Baldwin

St Louis
Hanalani
Iolani

Iolani
Kealakehe
Punahou
Kalani
Punahou
Kihei Charter
Roosevelt
Kihei Charter
Kalaheo
Kalaheo
Mililani

Iolani
Mililani
Moanalua

St Louis
Kihei Charter
Iolani
Campbell

King Kekaulike

McKinley
Kalani
Leilehua

King Kekaulike

Punahou
Iolani
Kamehameha
Punahou
Seabury Hall
Radford
Mililani

Iolani
Radford
Iolani

51.91
51.93
51.94
52.01
52.03
52.13
52.13
52.13
52.14
52.20
52.23
52.30
52.39
52.41
52.57
52.62
52.67

1:56.81
1:57.57
1:58.02
1:58.83
1:59.09
1:59.95
2:02.10
2:02.26
2:02.48
2:03.19
2:03.26
2:03.67
2:03.75
2:03.88
2:04.31
2:04.38
2:04.67
2:04.89
2:05.02
2:05.15
2:05.25
2:05.37



23 Xan Waialeale

24 Jeddison Miller
25 Shane Tominaga
26 Cody Smith

27 Noah Rosenbloom
28 Austin Mohica

29 Tai Hess

30 Spencer Lyau

1500 Meters

4/22/2024

1 Yuta Cole

2 Ari Smith

3 Ethan Chock

4 Thomas Rosenbalm
5 Robbey Navarro
6
7
8
9

Cooper Edward Johnson

Benjamin Brown
Payton Mukkada
Jacob Bishop
10 Micah Brighton
11 Jacob Romero
12 Spencer Lyau
13 Xan Waialeale
14 Jeddison Miller
15 Shane Tominaga
16 Cole Kaneshiro
17 Enzo Queirolo

18 Michaelloshua Keli'i Price

19 Drake Fricke

20 Matthew Kot

21 Mateus Chauvin
22 Hekili Kamalani
23 Andrew Batchelor
24 Lyonell Castillo
25 Austin Mohica
26 Dallin Kilton

27 Owen Banks

28 Griffin Chen

29 Lucas Connaroe
30 Stephen Kozuma

Hawaii Baptist
Hanalani
Waiakea
Makua Lani
Kealakehe
Waiakea

Hilo

Iolani

Kalani
Campbell
Iolani
Mililani
Mililani
Radford
Punahou
Mililani
Kalani
Seabury Hall
Seabury Hall
Iolani

Hawaii Baptist
Hanalani
Waiakea
Iolani

Kihei Charter
St Louis
Hawaii Prep
Kapolei

King Kekaulike
Kamehameha
Radford
McKinley
Waiakea
Pearl City
Iolani
Punahou
Radford
Radford

2:05.46
2:05.49
2:06.17
2:06.21
2:06.35
2:06.51
2:06.61
2:06.97

4:02.20
4:07.27
4:07.78
:11.89
112,92
:14.53
:15.81
:16.18
:16.60
:16.65
:17.01
:117.70
:18.17
:18.95
:19.12
:19.25
:19.58
:19.77
4:20.36
4:21.40
4:21.93
4:22.49
4:23.18
4:23.70
4:23.76
4:24.16
4:24.52
4:24.63
4:25.24
4:25.41
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3000 Meters

1 Yuta Cole Kalani 9:13.73
2 Drake Fricke Hawaii Prep 9:14.53
3 Ari Smith Campbell 9:14.67
4 Micah Brighton Seabury Hall 9:21.25
5 Payton Mukkada Mililani 9:22.21
6 Spencer Lyau Iolani 9:23.11
7 Cole Kaneshiro Iolani 9:24.83
8 Benjamin Brown Punahou 9:26.95
9 Ethan Chock Iolani 9:27.25
10 Shane Tominaga Waiakea 9:34.47
11 Franklin Hung Iolani 9:36.80
12 Ian Kawamura Iolani 9:38.02
13 Dylan Terayama Hawaii Baptist 9:39.87
14 Finn Hensley Seabury Hall 9:40.49
15 Jeddison Miller Hanalani 9:40.56
16 Austin Mohica Waiakea 9:40.78
17 Felix Daniel Velasquez Kihei Charter 9:41.83
18 Peter Lowell Maryknoll 9:42.27
19 Jacob Bishop Kalani 9:42.54
20 Evan O'Connor Moanalua 9:44.09
21 Matthew Kot Kapolei 9:44.82
22 Codey Chun Hawaii Baptist 9:47.24
23 Benjamin Wiggett Kailua 9:48.48
24 Nathan Hock Hilo 9:49.69
25 Nicolas Moses Iolani 9:50.57
26 Cade Matsumoto Hawaii Baptist 9:50.65
27 Thomas Rosenbalm Mililani 9:50.67
28 Robbey Navarro Mililani 9:50.83
29 Cooper Edward Johnson Radford 9:50.98
30 Aidan Bowers Punahou 9:55.17
110m Hurdles
1 Timothy Wallace Mililani 14.26
2 Diamond Hanohano-Pastushin Campbell 15.12
3 James Medeiros Baldwin 15.30
4 Tyler Grune Kalani 15.38
5 Tai Demura-Devore Punahou 15.48
6 Reece Poscablo Roosevelt 15.56
7 Edward Silliman Island School 15.80
8 Laanui Meyers Konawaena 15.87

4/22/2024
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300m Hurdles
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Sylas Alaimalo
Antone Sanches
Kameron "Na'i" Kaanapu
Levi Weatherford
Madden-Rush Ahuna
Marcus Turner

Tida Gales

Isaiah Coppa

Boston Thomas
Dorrian Gordan
Kingston Dimagiba
Zhymmore Paguirigan
Richard Federico
Sawyer Chun

Waylon Allen

Zanden Willis

Hinano Kahawai
Makana Kohrer

Bless Cabrera-Hopkins
Scott Frank III

Ethan Brothers
Jaiden Sams

Jerry Wu

Timothy Wallace
Tyler Grune

Reece Poscablo
James Medeiros
Diamond Hanohano-Pastushin
Sytyn Lasconia
Madden-Rush Ahuna
Tai Demura-Devore
Laanui Meyers
Treyton Corpuz
Jaiden Sams

Kingston Dimagiba
Rylan Hayes
Kaumuali'i Gancinia
Antone Sanches
Zhymmore Paguirigan

Damien
Baldwin
Damien
Baldwin
St Louis
Campbell
Pearl City
Baldwin
Punahou
Campbell
Iolani
Farrington
Nanakuli
Punahou
Radford
St Louis
Kaimuki
Kapolei

Kamehameha

Pearl City
Kahuku
Waimea
Roosevelt

Mililani
Kalani
Roosevelt
Baldwin
Campbell
St Louis
St Louis
Punahou
Konawaena
Pearl City
Waimea
Iolani
Punahou
Pahoa
Baldwin
Farrington

16.02
16.02
16.07
16.08
16.16
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.44
16.50
16.60
16.67
16.73
16.76
16.82
16.83
16.84
16.86
16.91
16.92
16.92

39.04
39.23
40.65
41.14
41.17
41.54
41.55
41.86
41.93
42.02
42.06
42.20
42.34
42.68
42,72
42.82
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18 Tristan Umayam
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4x100 Relay
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4/22/2024

Boston Thomas

Makana Kohrer

Nicholas Lockwood

Isaiah Coppa
Zadrin Kaulia

Kyin Rivera-Galbraith
24 Wiliama Aarona

Bobby Best

Brayden Bermoy
Richard Federico

Ethan Brothers
Jearric Calipjo
Scott Frank III

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Punahou
Kapolei
Kapolei
Punahou
Baldwin
Pearl City
Leilehua
Roosevelt
Pearl City
Kapa'a
Nanakuli
Kahuku
Maui
Pearl City

Kalaheo

St Louis
Mililani
Campbell
Konawaena
Kahuku
Pearl City
Maui
Punahou
Kaiser
Moanalua
Roosevelt
Baldwin
Kealakehe
Kapolei
Iolani
Hanalani
Damien
Kamehameha
Leilehua
Waipahu
Hawaii Baptist
KS-Hawaii
Kalani
KS-Maui

42.87
43.25
43.33
43.37
43.43
43.48
43.48
43.50
43.57
43.65
43.66
43.73
43.77
43.87

43.03
43.11
43.11
43.45
43.46
43.47
43.51
43.91
43.95
44.00
44.05
44.07
44.35
44.39
44.40
44.59
44.63
44.66
44.81
44.85
44.95
44.97
44.99
45.04
45.25
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4x400 Relay
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4x800 Relay
1
2

4/22/2024

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team

Aiea
Waianae
Lahainaluna
Mid Pacific
Kapa'a

St Louis
Punahou
Kaiser

Iolani

Pearl City
Kalani
Mililani
Moanalua
Roosevelt
King Kekaulike
Leilehua
Campbell
Kealakehe
Hanalani
Castle
Kalaheo
Baldwin
Kihei Charter
Mid Pacific
Konawaena
Radford
Waiakea
Maui

Aiea

Hilo

Hawaii Baptist
Farrington
Island School
KS-Hawaii
Kamehameha

Iolani
Punahou

45.28
45.39
45.43
45.61
45.63

3:22.62
3:23.02
3:24.45
3:25.86
3:26.88
3:28.58
3:29.88
3:30.02
3:32.61
3:32.66
3:33.40
3:33.80
3:34.92
3:35.31
3:37.46
3:37.76
3:38.00
3:38.60
3:39.14
3:39.58
3:39.91
3:40.75
3:40.86
3:41.00
3:41.96
3:43.71
3:43.99
3:45.12
3:45.18
3:45.28

8:12.55
8:34.77



Shot Put

4/22/2024
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Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Jacob Maneafaiga

Javian Goo

Lautaimi Falaniko

Rustin Young

Kalei Harbottle
William Duarte
Aizley Lakalaka

Hunter Heath
Koloi Keli

Kaiwahawanawana Ho

Elias Malapit

King Kekaulike

Kihei Charter
Mililani
Waiakea
Radford
Kamehameha
St Louis
Campbell
Moanalua
Hanalani
Roosevelt
Hawaii Baptist
Konawaena
Kalani

Kapa'a
Baldwin
Pearl City
Maui

Island School
Hawaii Prep
Seabury Hall
Kealakehe
Leilehua
KS-Hawaii
Pahoa
Waipahu

Hilo
Maryknoll

Farrington
Kapolei
Campbell
St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
Maui

Aiea
Farrington
KS-Maui
Konawaena

8:38.31
8:40.40
8:41.78
8:42.49
8:43.09
8:44.41
8:47.21
8:49.74
8:50.71
8:50.94
8:53.63
8:56.11
9:03.46
9:06.46
9:07.58
9:08.19
9:11.51
9:13.22
9:13.33
9:13.40
9:13.41
9:14.10
9:18.56
9:21.47
9:22.70
9:25.96
9:26.19
9:26.36

52' 6.5"
50' 9"
50' 1"
49' 3"
49' 2"
48' 1"

47' 10.5"

47' 3.5"

47' 0"
46' 9.75"
46' 8.25"



Discus

4/22/2024
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26
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

19

Kaulana-David Neilson
Isaako Sopoaga

Ezekiel Salanoa

Kaimana Fake

Tnias Tavale

Jessy Myers
Terrence-Alrick Pemasa
Davyn Joseph

Hiwa Satta-Ellis

William Saelua

Ryder Ellis

Victor Tuitele

Alfred Meli

Kaunaoa Kamakawiwoole
Ernie-John (EJ) Tautalatasi
Noah Tyrin

Hugh Shimonishi

Judah Danganan

To'o Agae-Naipo

Legacy Leialoha

Blaze Hedani
Elias Malapit
Bobby Best
Aizley Lakalaka
Niau Paulos
Kilinahe Aki

Pa'u Spencer
Jacob Maneafaiga
Jericho Adolpho
Tnias Tavale
Makoa Borges
Timote Kupu

Max Fonoimoana
Noah Tyrin
William Saelua
Lautaimi Falaniko
Jayden Cadavis
Shanen Iona
Davyn Joseph

Kapolei
Kaiser

St Louis
Kamehameha
Campbell
Baldwin
Kamehameha
Mililani
Konawaena
Kamehameha
Roosevelt
Castle
Kahuku

St Louis
Farrington
Waiakea
Roosevelt
Kaiser
Kaimuki

Hilo

Iolani
Konawaena
Pearl City
Maui
KS-Hawaii
Farrington
KS-Maui
Farrington
Molokai
Campbell
Baldwin
McKinley
Kahuku
Waiakea
Kamehameha
Campbell
Maui
Konawaena
Mililani

46' 6.25"
46' 4"
46' 1.5"
46' 0.5"
15" 11.25"
45'9.75"
45' 7.5"
45' 3"
45' 2"
a4' 7"
44' 6.25"
44' 6"
44' 4.5"
44' 0.5"
43' 6.25"
43' 5.75"
43' 5.75"
43' 5.5"
43' 1"
43' 1"

167' 8"
154' 6"
153' 4"
152' 3"
150' 11"
149' 4"
149' 0"
147' 10"
145' 3"
142' 8"
142' 3"
140' 7"
140' 5"
138' 10"
138' 6"
136' 3"
136' 2"
136' 2"
135' 3"
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High Jump

4/22/2024

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

5
6
7

9

15

20

Nick Petersen

Sione Pasi

Kaunaoa Kamakawiwoole
Hunter Heath

Ernie-John (EJ) Tautalatasi
Noa Lemau

Duane Peneku

Jones Vierra

Brandon Gorham

Alati Kata

Javian Goo

Matis Aguilar
Levi Weatherford
Nash Burkhart
Josiah Fetui
Pierce Parker
James Medeiros
Ayndra Uperesa-Thomas
Jordan Nunuha
Isaiah Sucher
Dane Kellner
Darius Holden
Gage Bala
Zedekiah Campbell
Sean Randall
Noah Talon
Makai Barr
Casey Talana
Dillian Villerreal
Caelan Fernando
Shane Ueki
Samuel Cotter
Kalai Wells
Zaden Mariteragi
Chase Capelli
Keanu Meacham
Dillon Kellner
Brandon Gorham
Josh Ellis

Iolani
Kahuku
St Louis
Aiea

Farrington

Kapolei
KS-Maui
Iolani
Mililani
McKinley
Kapolei

Roosevelt
Baldwin
Kapa'a

St Louis
Radford
Baldwin
Punahou
St Louis
Maui Prep
Punahou
Moanalua
Aiea
KS-Maui
Kea'au
Mililani

Kamehameha

Baldwin
Leilehua
St Louis
KS-Maui
Kapa'a
Kahuku
Kahuku
Kapa'a
St Louis
Punahou
Mililani
Campbell

134' 11"
134' 9"
134' 4"
133' 0"
132' 1"

130' 10"
130' 9"
130' 7"
130' 6"
130' 1"
129' 6"

6' 6"
6' 3"
6' 3"
6' 3"
6' 2"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5' 11"
5' 11"
5' 11"
5' 11"
5' 11"
5' 11"
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"
5' 8"

11



Pole Vault

Long Jump

4/22/2024

N

10
11
12
13

15

19
20

22

25

27
28
29

A W IN R

Sumo Stubblefield
Davyn Joseph
Kyin Rivera-Galbraith

Kana'i Gibson

Shelbey Cabais-Fernandez
Keegan Gantala

Nohi Casco

Kai Matsuura

Hayden Ramiscal

Luke Kaneshiro

Tallen Soi

Brock Toma

Nicson Alapai

JJ Panglao

Kaike Ramos

Jacob Futch

Joby Yuen

Aaron Guerrero

Joseph Wojcieski

Luke Aroyan-Fernandez
Brady Awakuni

St Louis
Mililani
Leilehua

Kamehameha
Waiakea
KS-Maui
KS-Maui
Moanalua
Mililani
Castle
Waiakea
Baldwin
Kamehameha
Baldwin
KS-Hawaii
Radford
Kamehameha
St Anthony
Maui

Baldwin
Iolani

Kealakalehuaonakaiewalu (Keala Punahou

Xavier Thomason

Logan Mansfield

Jason James (JJ) Pangalo
Isaiah Stupplebeen
Shane Pinho

Moses Padwe

Noah Castro

Trav Takeshita
Kaimanamaikalani Bowman
Jacob Alexander

Dawson Perreira

Josiah Fetui

Nash Burkhart
Kahiau Poe

Bryson Boyea-Quiton

Mililani
Punahou
Baldwin

Maui
Kamehameha
Punahou
Moanalua
Iolani
KS-Hawaii
Roosevelt
Kamehameha

St Louis
Kapa'a
KS-Hawaii
Aiea

5' 8"
5! 8"
5l 8"

15' 1"
14' 7"
14' 1"
14' 1"
13' 10"
13' 10"
13' 6"
13' 6"
13' 6"
13' 4"
13' 3"
13' 0"
12' 10"
12' 10"
12' 9"
12' 9"
12' 9"
12' 9"
12' 6"
12' 4"
12' 4"
12' 0"
12' 0"
12' 0"
11' 10"
11' 10"
11' 8"
11' 6"
11' 4"
11' 4"

22'10"
22' 6.5"
21'7.75"
21' 4.5"
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Triple Jump

4/22/2024

5 Dane Kellner
6 Jayden Grevious
7 Sean Connell
8 Makana Taylor
9 Dace Valenzuela
10 Malu Tan
11 Landon Henningsen
Gage Bala
13 Agenhart Ellis
14 Diamond Hanohano-Pastushin
Caelan Fernando
16 Ezekiel Kuiee-Matias
Kingsley Ah You
Sean Randall
19 Dennis Jackson
Aaron Dumaslan
Amari Branch
22 Cody Salas
23 Bryson Pataray
24 Isaiah Manilla-Loius
25 Kameron "Na'i" Kaanapu
Jacob Sullivan
Nicholas Segawa
28 Nainoa Lopes
29 Levi Weatherford
30 Isaiah Padello
Jonah Cariaga

Josiah Fetui
Amari Branch
Kaina Andrade
Gage Bala
Nicholas Segawa
Kekainalu Fuerte
Keanu Meacham
Antone Sanches
9 Kahiau Poe
10 Jacob Sullivan
Evan Manarpaac
12 Ayndra Uperesa-Thomas

N U1 h WN =

Punahou
Moanalua
Kaiser
Kapolei

King Kekaulike
Konawaena

Radford
Aiea
Punahou
Campbell
St Louis
Kaimuki
Kahuku
Kea'au
Pearl City
Waipahu
Campbell
Kalaheo
St Louis
Ka'u
Damien
Radford
Kalani

St Louis
Baldwin
Mililani
Maui

St Louis
Campbell
Kaua'i
Aiea
Kalani

KS-Hawaii

St Louis
Baldwin

KS-Hawaii

Radford
Baldwin
Punahou

21' 3"
21' 2,25"
21' 0"
20' 11"
20' 10"
20' 9.75"
20' 9"
20' 9"
20' 8.25"
20' 8"
20' 8"
20' 7"
20'7"
20' 7"
20' 5"
20' 5"
20' 5"
20' 4.75"
20' 3.5"
20' 3.25"
20' 3"
20' 3"
20' 3"
20' 2.75"
20' 1"
20' 0.5"
20' 0.5"

43' 7.25"
42' 7"
42' 5"

42' 2.5"
42' 2"
42' 0"
42' 0"
42' 0"

41' 9.5"
41' 9"
41' 9"
41' 7"
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

29
30

Mikhail Brooks
Kameron "Na'i" Kaanapu
Chase Capelli
Aaron Dumaslan
Reign Martinez
King Pridgen

Zion White

Xyler Nakamura
Agenhart Ellis
Dace Valenzuela
Luke VanAntwerp
Joey Chu

Pierce Parker
Kyson Aurio-Cadoy
Caleb Koko

Brody Awaya
Dennis Jackson
Tyler Bogsangit

Mililani
Damien
Kapa'a
Waipahu
Kealakehe
Campbell
Punahou
Baldwin
Punahou
King Kekaulike
Mililani
Kalani
Radford
Kaiser
Baldwin
Iolani
Pearl City
Campbell

41' 6"
41' 5"
41' 4.5"
41' 4"
41' 0.75"
41' 0.25"
0’ 10.75"
40' 9.5"
40' 9"
40' 7"
40' 3.5"
39'11.5"
39' 11"
39' 11"
39' 11"
39'11"
39'9.5"
39' 9"
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